2016 new off-street Ledbury parking tariffs

Off-street car parks

LEDBURY

Current

(Charge Monday to
Saturday 8am - 6pm
including Bank
Holidays)

2016 new charges

(Charge Monday to Saturday
8am - 6pm Excluding Bank
Holidays)

Bridge Street

Monday to Saturday

Monday to Saturday

L
£1.00 up to 4 hours £1.50 up to 4 hours
£1.50 over 4 hours £2.00 up to 24 hours
Season Ticket £190 per Season Ticket £250 per year,
year, £50 per quarter £70 per quarter
Sunday Sunday
Free Free
Bye Street Monday to Saturday Monday to Saturday
S

50p for up to 1 hour
£1.00 for up to 2 hours
£1.50 for up to 3 hours

3 hours maximum stay

Sunday
Free

50p for up to 1 hour
£1.50 for up to 2 hours
£2.00 for up to 3 hours

3 hours maximum stay

Sunday
Free

Lawnside Road
L

Monday to Saturday

50p for up to 1 hour

£1.00 for up to 2 hours
£1.50 for up to 3 hours
£2.00 for up to 4 hours
£2.50 for over 4 hours

Sunday
Free

Season Ticket £315 per
year, £80 per quarter

Monday to Saturday

70p for up to 1 hour
£1.20 for up to 2 hours
£2.00 for up to 3 hours
£2.50 for up to 4 hours
£3.00 for up to 24 hours

Sunday
Free

Season Ticket £375 per year,
£100 per quarter

St Katherines
S

Monday to Saturday

70p for up to 1 hour

£1.20 for up to 2 hours
£2.00 for up to 3 hours
£3.00 for up to 4 hours
£4.00 for over 4 hours

Sunday
Free

Monday to Saturday

£1.00 for up to 1 hour
£2.00 for up to 2 hours
£3.00 for up to 3 hours
£4.00 for up to 24 hours

Sunday
Free

Season Ticket £500 per year,
£130 per quarter

S = Short Stay Car Park

L =Long Stay Car Park




